
S (IKI 65 KG)
Nr Vardas, Pavardė Sprint SUPER FINALAS

Vieta Taškai Best t. Vieta Taškai Best t.
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SUMA
Taškai

48
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43
38
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28

Ugnė Puškoriūtė

Rokas Brokorius

11 13 1 35
6 18 1 2 28 1
1 30 8 17
2 25 5 20
5 19 3 24
8 16 4 22
4 20 7 18
3 22 9 16
9 15 6 19
7 17 10 15

10 14 11 14

Šarūnas Armanavičius
Šarūnas Aleksandravičius

Stela Kukevičiūtė
Dovydas Byčkovskis
Nojus Pukelis
Benas Damoševičius
Kasparas Vaikėnas
Erikas Bačėnas
Tadas Pukėnas


